Part No.
NTCMFCV71DS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 71” Double-Side Vertical Cable Manager
Features and Benefits
Ÿ Double-sided cable managers with closely spaced fingers on
equipment side for routing high density cabling.
Ÿ Factory installed or easily retrofitted in the field.
Ÿ Installation is easy and can be done in minutes using standard hand
tools.
Ÿ Designed to meet ANSI/TIA/EIA installation guidelines for copper
and fiber optic cabling.
Ÿ Proper bend radii ensures maximum quality of data transmission.
Ÿ Easier access to internal rack components reduces maintenance
time and improves safety and serviceability.
Construction
Dimensions
Material Integrally molded UL 94V-0 plastic.
Color Black
Information Height in (mm) Width in (mm) Depth in (mm) Weight kg (Lb)
Product dimensions 71.0 in (1800 mm) 6.0 in (152 mm) 3.0 in (76 mm)  3.6  kg (7.92 lb)
Shipping dimensions 72.0 in (1820 mm) 7.0 in (178 mm)  6.02 in (153 mm) 4.46 kg (9.82 lb)
Overview
Cabling systems are the lifelines of IT operations. Improper cable
management can result in cable damage and failure that can lead to
data transmission errors and performance issues as well as system
downtime.
The new 71” vertical Management mounts between standard
equipment racks to provide neat and orderly routing.
Each vertical cable management consists of two covers with dual-sided
design and cable capacity of 75 per side.
Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
 itrotel
Manufacturing
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R
D
T
N
E
MQ
EU GA AL NI T AY  M
ISO 14001
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R
D
T
N
E
MQ
EU GA AL NI T AY  M
ISO 9001
       786.409.3741                    sales@nitrotelmanufacturing.com                    www.nitrotelmanufacturing.comWEB
Rev. 03/21
1
8
0
0
 m
m
 (7
1
”)
7
6
 m
m
3
.0
0
”
152 mm
6.00”
Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
 itrotel
Manufacturing
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R
D
T
N
E
MQ
EU GA AL NI T AY  M
ISO 14001
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R
D
T
N
E
MQ
EU GA AL NI T AY  M
ISO 9001
       786.409.3741                    sales@nitrotelmanufacturing.com                    www.nitrotelmanufacturing.comWEB
Rev. 03/21